
East High SCC 2018-19 

Parents: 
Elizabeth Florence - SCC Chair - elizabeth_d_florence@msn.com 
Angela McKellar - PTA President  - angelahmckellar@gmail.com 
Kris Barta - Community Outreach Specialist - krisbarta@gmail.com 
Louise Hartvigsen - lmhartvigsen@gmail.com 
Becky Cisneros-Cox - bkycisneros@hotmail.com 
Casey Trawick - thetrawicks@hotmail.com 
Donna Bates - djbates22@gmail.com 
Eric Thompson - emthompson22@msn.com 
Guy Trawick - guytrawick@hotmail.com 
Nancy Chisholm - twocpas2@msn.com 
Patti Christensen - ppchristensen@comcast.net 
Lisia Satini - satinifamily05@gmail.com 
Saralinda Bell - wernerbell4@gmail.com 
Stacie Lawrence - raggettyanne@comcast.net 
Allison Dayton - allison@allisondayton.com 
Seni Kongaika - danny7250@gmail.com 

Administration: 
Greg Maughan - Principal - greg.maughan@slcschools.org 
Whitney Watchman - Vice Principal - whitney.watchman@slcschools.org 
Ken Devries - Vice Principal - ken.devries@slcschools.org 
Malynda Ivory - malynda.ivory@slcschools.org 

Faculty: 
Robert Durham - SIC Chair - robert.durham@slcschools.org 
Ari Romo - ari.romo@slcschools.org 
Bonnie O’Brien - bonnie.obrien@slcschools.org 
Brooke Turnbow  - brooke.turnbow@slcschools.org 
Christi Hebert - christi.hebert@slcschools.org 
Dori Mosher - dori.mosher@slcschools.org 
Julia Balcom - julia.balcom@slcschools.org 
Julie Anzelmo - julie.anzelmo@slcschools.org 
Paige Parks - paige.parks@slcschools.org 
Rose Evans - rose.evans@slcschools.org
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